Nijlense Zwemclub
HZC 400m

Herentals (BEL) 12/10/2013

Overzicht op namen

Shark

Korte baan (25m)

SHARK / PROVA / BEL

SHARK/10491/02
SHARK/10272/98
SHARK/10326/99
SHARK/10243/96
SHARK/10440/03
SHARK/10449/01
SHARK/20406/01
SHARK/20395/01
SHARK/10421/02
SHARK/10209/96
SHARK/20341/00
SHARK/10363/00
SHARK/10444/03
SHARK/10345/99
SHARK/20371/01
SHARK/20307/99
SHARK/20470/04
SHARK/20365/00
SHARK/20450/01
SHARK/20070/93
SHARK/10409/02
SHARK/20294/98
SHARK/20393/01
SHARK/10304/98
SHARK/10202/94
SHARK/10355/96
SHARK/20403/02
SHARK/10350/00
SHARK/10364/00
SHARK/20408/01
SHARK/20461/03
SHARK/10217/96
SHARK/20484/03
SHARK/10247/97
SHARK/10301/99
SHARK/20303/99
SHARK/20472/04
SHARK/20404/02
SHARK/10446/02

Inzwemmen 8 h Wedstrijd 9 h

De Bruyn Jorrit

De Schutter Hannes
Downey Ben

Helsen Mayco
Hollanders lan
Horemans Ruben
Housen Julie
Housen Lore

Janicki Arthur

Kenis Rabauke
Kerkhofs Shannon
Leenders Bram
Lieckens Nolan
Lieckens Rowen
Limbos Kaat
Limbos Lien
Maerevoet Marie
Mertens Iris
Michiels Rhune
Moerman Margot
Moyens Lennert
Olyslaegers Karen
Peeters Saar
Peeters Yannis
Pisele Robbe
Seymus Matthew
Staes Jolien

Staes Thomas
Stroobants Mike
Van De Velde Sien
Van Den Broeck Lies
Van Den Wijngaert Roel
Van Der Stockt Amber
Van Looy Joost
Van Looy Quinten
Van Thienen Jona
Wijnants Eveline
Wijnants Jasmine

Wyns Seppe
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400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
400 wisselslag
400 wisselslag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag

NT
4:18.68 S
5:45.38
5:02.07 S
6:18.39 S
6:27.33
6:26.01 S
5:28.81 S

NT
4:14.04 S
5:16.34 S
456.30 S
6:55.82 S
5:04.35 L
6:08.20 S
5:19.97 S

NT
5:58.63 S

NT
45519 S
5:10.53 L
5:20.38 S
5:36.01 L
5:46.59 S
4:3661 S

NT

NT

NT
5:15.14 S
5:30.16 L

NT

NT

NT
4:4483 S
4:29.20 L
5:35.74 S

NT
5:25.78 L
5:24.22 L



